NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD.

NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  AUO000000NEC4

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
1.385 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: NEC
3.00
(2] 0.36% (0.01)
2.50
AUOOOOOONEC4
NEC
Australian Securities
Exchange 2.00 l.|' Y
AUD L’ H'
Media / Entertainment / L
Recreation
Stock 150
1,367 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 1.00
INDEX

1.385 AUD (46,849)
1.39 AUD (10,977)
1.38 AUD

1.40 AUD

1.375 AUD

1.38 AUD

1.387127 AUD
3,193,811
4,430,221.69

2,773

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153237898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NEC4&ID_NOTATION=93093706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b0836fdbf873aced19421ed768a8e90343adbd27d01a329e1dee0f6108c0bda&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8eebfb1f68c89d67&time=1720874975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a1a631a6385322582a29f24a97b12f71a2bba3493cdfa12ce79b8c2967489c0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcc90ff02812b1891&time=1720874975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc9d8eeff9c3d834477ecde5fb6bd1bf7a4b42079ffb3d06fd0d12ec43f4973&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=271204bd4a54a1814&time=1720874975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aba494422cfefc7b4ad42ac7aef5709a262e132a7cdb6c45b7f4348b29da8a0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94f1214b5062df940&time=1720874975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11b55b45fcc342d23b4b20fc87bca774d4a5f9c6da0bc8f45abd660ec3295cff&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91a5a55ec5bd6bff7&time=1720874975&tool=RSC

NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
1.385 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.36% (0.01)

ISIN AUOOOOOONEC4
Symbol NEC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,367 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.385 AUD (46,849)
Ask (Ask size) 1.39 AUD (10,977)
Open 1.38 AUD
High 1.40 AUD
Low 1.375 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.38 AUD
VWAP 1.387127 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,193,811
Trading volume 4,430,221.69
Number of trades 2,773
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -30.40% -30.05% -46.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.61 -0.60 -1.23
Beta 1.06 1.10 1.18
Volatility 29.99 25.54 28.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.366 AUD (2,699,970
1.386 AUD (5,199,284
1.540 AUD (5,037,790
1.812 AUD (3,789,960
2.030 AUD (2024/01/02
1.315 AUD (2024/07/05
2.215 AUD (2023/08/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.315 AUD (2024/07/05)

All listings for NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
05/22

2024/
07/12

Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
08:06 0.83 EUR  0.00 1
10:30 0.75EUR  0.00 3
20:14 0.9259 USD 0.00 1
08:10 1.385 AUD 4.43 2,773
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93093706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98413067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94172518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314102933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314102933

NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NINE ENTERTAINMENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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